Информация  о количестве мест в первых классах на 2019/2020 учебный год
	Дата
	По плану 
	Фактически

	
	Кол-во классов
	Количество учащихся
	Кол-во классов
	Количество учащихся

	01.02.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	20

	01.03.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	42

	01.04.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	46

	01.05.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	49

	01.06.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	51

	01.07.2019г.
	2
	50 
	2
	56

	01.08.2019г.
	2
	50
	2
	62


